Solution

Supported Printer model/ device type combinations:

*For downloading the SAP Device Type, visit the product page of SAP system.

Consecutive Number Printer Model device type

Number Printer Model
001 HL-5280DW
002 HL-4050CDN
003 HL-2170W
004 HL-5350DN
005 HL-5370DW
006 HL-5380DN
007 MFC-9840CDW
008 MFC-7840W
009 DCP-8080DN
010 DCP-8085DN
011 MFC-8370DN
012 MFC-8380DN
013 MFC-8480DN
014 MFC-8680DN
015 MFC-8880DN
016 MFC-8890DW
017 HL-3070CW
018 MFC-9120CN
019 MFC-9320CW
020 DCP-9010CN
021 HL-1470N
022 HL-1670N
023 HL-1870N
024 HL-2070N
025 HL-2150N
026 HL-2460

027 HL-2600CN
028 HL-2700CN
029 HL-3260N

device type

ISO8859/1 ISO8859/2 1SO8859/9

BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY9

BRH5350P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRH5370P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRH5380P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9

BRD8080P
BRD8085P
BRMS8370P
BRMS8380P
BRM8&480P
BRMS38680P
BRMS8880P
BRMS8890P
BRH3070P
BRM9120P
BRM9320P
BRD9010P
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP
BRAGENMP

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM?2

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9

BRAGENC?2

BRAGENC9

BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9

BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9



030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066

HL-5070N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5170N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5250DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5270DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY9
HL-6050DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY9
HL-7050N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-8050N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-1450 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-1650 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-1850 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5140 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5150 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5240 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-5240L  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-6050 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-6050D  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
HL-7050 (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
HL-3450CN BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENC9
HL-4040CN BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9
HL-4040CDN BRAGENCP BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
HL-4070CDW BRAGENCP BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
MFC-7820N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
MFC-7840N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
MFC-8460N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
MFC-8660DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
MFC-8670DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
MFC-8820DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
MFC-8840DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
MFC-8860DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
MFC-8870DW BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
DCP-7045N BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
DCP-7045NR BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY9
DCP-8065DN BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
MFC-8220  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
MFC-8420  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
MFC-8440  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9

MFC-8820D (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY



067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103

MFC-8840D (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY
DCP-8020  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
DCP-8025D (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
DCP-8040  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
DCP-8045D (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
DCP-8060  (Option Network) BRAGENMP BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9

MFC-9010CN
MFC-9420CN
MFC-9440CN
MFC-9450CDN
DCP-9040CN
DCP-9042CDN
DCP-9045CDN
HL-2250DN
HL-2270DW
HL-4140CN
HL-4150CDN
HL-4570CDW
DCP-9055CDN
MFC-9460CDN
MFC-9465CDN
MFC-9560CDW
DCP-7070DW
HL-2280DW
MFC-7860DN
MFC-7860DW
FAX-7860DW
DCP-9270CDN
MFC-9970CDW
HL-5450DN
HL-5450DNT
HL-5452DN
HL-5470DW
HL-5470DWT
HL-5472DW
HL-5472DWT
HL-6180DW

BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENC9
BRAGENCP BRAGENC2Z BRAGENC9
BRH2250P BRAGENM2Z BRAGENMO9
BRH2270P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRH4140P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY
BRH4150P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRH4570P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRD9055P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRM9460P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRM9465P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRM9560P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRD7070P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRH2280P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRM7860P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRM7860P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRM7860P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMY9
BRD9270P BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9
BRM9970P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRH5450P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRH5450P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRH5450P BRAGENM2Z BRAGENMO9
BRH5470P BRAGENM2 BRAGENMO9
BRH5470P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRH5470P BRAGENMZ2 BRAGENMO9
BRH5470P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRH6180P BRAGENMZ BRAGENMO9



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

HL-6180DWT
HL-6182DW
HL-6182DWT
DCP-8110DN
DCP-8112DN
DCP-8150DN
DCP-8152DN
DCP-8155DN
DCP-8157DN
DCP-8250DN
MFC-8510DN
MFC-8512DN
MFC-8515DN
MFC-8520DN
MFC-8710DW
MFC-8712DW
MFC-8910DW
MFC-8912DW
MFC-8950DW
MFC-8950DWT
MFC-8952DW
MFC-8952DWT
MFC-8810DW
HL-S7000DN
HL-3170CDW
MFC-9140CDW
MFC-9330CDW
MFC-9340CDW
MFC-9130CN
DCP-9020CDN
HL-L8250CDN
HL-L8350CDW
HL-L8350CDWT
HL-L9200CDW
HL-L9200CDWT
HL-L9300CDW
HL-L9300CDWT

BRH6180P
BRH6180P
BRH6180P
BRD8110P
BRD8110P
BRD8150P
BRD8150P
BRD8150P
BRD8150P
BRD8250P
BRMS8510P
BRMS8510P
BRMS8510P
BRMS8520P
BRMS8&710P
BRMS8&710P
BRM8910P
BRM8910P
BRMS8950P
BRMS8950P
BRMS8950P
BRMS8950P
BRMS8&810P

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM?2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRS7000P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRL3170P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRM9140P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRM9330P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRM9340P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRM9130P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRD9020P BRAGENC2Z BRAGENC9
BRL8250P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRL8350P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRL8350P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRL9200P BRAGENC2 BRAGENC9
BRL9200P BRAGENC2 BRAGENCY9
BRL9300P BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9
BRL9300P BRAGENC2Z BRAGENCY9



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171

172

173

174

175
176
177

DCP-L8400CDN
DCP-L8450CDW
MFC-L8600CDW
MFC-L8650CDW
MFC-L8850CDW
MFC-L9550CDW
HL-L2360DN
HL-L2361DN
HL-L2360DW
HL-L2365DW
HL-L2366DW
HL-2560DN
DCP-L2540DN
DCP-L2540DW
DCP-L2541DW
DCP-L2560DW
HL-L2380DW
DCP-7180DN
MFC-L2720DW
MFC-L2740DW
MFC-7880DN
MFC-L2720DN
HL-L5100DN
HL-L5100DNT
HL-L5102DW
HL-L5200DW
HL-L5200DWT
HL-L5202DW
HL-L6200DW
HL-L6200DWT
HL-L6202DW
HL-L6250DN
HL-L6250DW
HL-L6300DW
HL-L6300DWT
HL-L6400DW
HL-L6400DWT

BRD8400P
BRD8450P
BRM38600P
BRMS38650P
BRMS38850P
BRM9550P
BRL2360P

BRAGENC?2

BRAGENC2
BRAGENC2
BRAGENC2
BRAGENC2
BRAGENC2

BRAGENM2

BRL2360P BRAGENM2

BRL2360P
BRL2360P
BRL2360P

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENC9
BRAGENC9
BRAGENC9
BRAGENC9
BRAGENC9
BRAGENC9

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY

BRL2560P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9

BRD2540P
BRD2540P
BRD2540P
BRD2560P
BRD2380P
BRD7180P
BRM2720P
BRM2740P
BRM7880P
BRM2720P

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRL5100P BRAGENM2

BRL5100P
BRL5100P
BRL5200P
BRL5200P
BRL5200P
BRL6200P
BRL6200P
BRL6200P

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2

BRL6250P BRAGENM2
BRL6250P BRAGENM2
BRL6300P BRAGENM2

BRL6300P

BRAGENM2

BRL6400P BRAGENM2
BRL6400P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENM9

BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY

BRAGENMY



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

HL-L6402DW
HL-5590DN
HL-5595DN
DCP-L5500DN
DCP-L5502DN
DCP-L5600DN
DCP-L5602DN
DCP-L5650DN
DCP-L5652DN
DCP-L6600DW
MFC-L5700DN
MFC-L5700DW
MFC-L5702DW
MFC-L5750DW
MFC-L5755DW
MFC-L5800DW
MFC-L5802DW
MFC-8530DN
MFC-8535DN
MFC-8540DN
MFC-L5850DW
MFC-L5900DW
MFC-L6700DW
MFC-L6750DW
MFC-L6800DW
MFC-L6900DW
MFC-J5930DW
MFC-J6935DW
MFC-J6995CDW
DCP-L8410CDW
MFC-L8610CDW
MFC-L8690CDW
MFC-L8900CDW
MFC-L9570CDW
HL-L9310CDW
HL-L8360CDW
HL-L8360CDWT

BRL6400P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRL5590P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRL5590P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9

BRD5500P
BRD5500P
BRD5600P
BRD5600P
BRD5650P
BRD5650P
BRD6600P
BRM5700P
BRM5700P
BRM5700P
BRMS5750P
BRM5750P
BRM5800P
BRM5800P
BRMS38530P
BRMS38530P
BRMS8540P
BRMS5850P
BRM5900P
BRM6700P
BRM6750P
BRM6800P
BRM6900P
BRM5930P
BRM6935P
BRM6995P
BRD8410P
BRMS8610P
BRM38690P
BRM38900P
BRM9570P

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENC2
BRAGENC2

BRAGENC?2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9

BRAGENC9
BRAGENC9

BRAGENC9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9

BRL9310P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRL8360P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRL8360P BRAGE2C2Z BRAGE2C9



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

HL-L8260CDW
HL-L8260CDN
HL-L2370DN
HL-L2370DW
HL-L2370DWXL
HL-L2371DN
HL-L2372DN
HL-L2375DW
HL-L2376DW
HL-L2385DW
HL-L2386DW
HL-B2050DN
HL-B2080DW
HL-2595DW
DCP-L2535DW
DCP-L2550DN
DCP-L2550DW
DCP-L2551DN
DCP-L2551DW
DCP-L2552DN
DCP-B7520DW
DCP-B7530DN
DCP-B7535DW
DCP-7195DW
HL-L2395DW
MFC-L2715DW
MFC-L2716DW
MFC-L2730DN
MFC-L2730DW
MFC-L2732DW
MFC-L2750DW
MFC-L2750DWXL
MFC-L2751DW
MFC-L2770DW
MFC-L2771DW
MFC-B7715DW
MFC-B7720DN

BRL8260P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9

BRL8260P
BRL2370P
BRL2370P
BRL2370P
BRL2370P
BRL2370P
BRL2370P
BRL2370P
BRL2380P
BRL2380P
BRL2050P
BRL2080P
BRL2590P
BRD2530P
BRD2550P
BRD2550P
BRD2550P
BRD2550P
BRD2550P
BRD7520P
BRD7530P
BRD7530P
BRD7190P
BRD2390P
BRM2710P
BRM2710P
BRM2730P
BRM2730P
BRM2730P
BRM2750P

BRM2750P

BRM2750P
BRM2770P
BRM2770P
BRM7710P
BRM7720P

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2
BRAGENM2

BRAGENM2

BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY
BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENM9
BRAGENMY



253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
2607
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
299

MFC-7895DW
HL-L3210CW
HL-L3230CDN
HL-L3230CDW
HL-3160CDW
HL-3190CDW
HL-L3270CDW
HL-L3290CDW
DCP-L3510CDW
DCP-9030CDN
DCP-L3551CDW
DCP-L3550CDW
MFC-L3710CW
MFC-9150CDN
MFC-L3735CDN
MFC-L3730CDN
MFC-L3745CDW
MFC-L3750CDW
MFC-9350CDW
MFC-L3770CDW
MFC-J5945DW
MFC-J6945DW
MFC-J6947DW
HL-]6000DW
HL-J6100DW
HL-L9410CDN
HL-L9430CDN
HL-L9470CDN
HL-EX470
MFC-L9610CDN
MFC-L9630CDN
MFC-L9635CDN
MFC-L9670CDN
MFC-EX670W
MFC-EX670
HL-L5210DN
HL-L5212DN

BRM7890P BRAGENM2 BRAGENM9
BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9

BRL3210P
BRL3230P
BRL3230P
BRL3160P
BRL3190P
BRL3270P

BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9

BRD3290P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9

BRD3510P
BRD9030P
BRD3550P
BRD3550P
BRM3710P
BRM9150P
BRM3730P
BRM3730P
BRM3740P
BRM3750P
BRM9350P
BRM3770P

BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9

BRM5945P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRM6945P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRM6947P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRI6000P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9

BRI6100P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9

BRL9410P BRAGE2C2Z BRAGE2C9
BRL9430P BRAGE2C2Z BRAGE2C9
BRL9470P BRAGE2C2Z BRAGE2C9

BRM9610P
BRM9630P
BRM9630P
BRM9670P
BRME670P

BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2

BRLE470P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9

BRME670P BRAGE2C2 BRAGE2C9
BRL5210P BRAGE2ZM2 BRAGE2M9
BRL5210P BRAGE2ZM2 BRAGE2M9



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
399
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

HL-L5218DN
HL-L5215DN
HL-L5210DWT
HL-L5210DW
HL-L5212DW
HL-L5215DW
HL-L5228DW
HL-L6210DWT
HL-L6210DW
HL-L6217DW
HL-L6310DW
HL-L6410DN
HL-L6412DW
HL-L6415DN

HL-L6415DN CSP

HL-L6415DWT
HL-L6415DW
HL-L6418DW
HL-EX415DW
DCP-L5510DN
DCP-L5512DN
DCP-L5518DN
DCP-L5510DW
DCP-L5610DN
DCP-L5660DN
DCP-L5662DN
MFC-L5710DN
MFC-L5715DN
MFC-L5718DN
MFC-L5710DW
MFC-L5715DW
MFC-L5717DW
MFC-L5728DW
MFC-L5912DW
MFC-L5915DW
MFC-L6710DW
MFC-L6720DW

BRL5210P
BRL5210P
BRL5210P
BRL5210P
BRL5210P
BRL5210P
BRL5220P
BRL6210P
BRL6210P
BRL6210P
BRL6310P
BRL6410P
BRL6410P
BRL6410P
BRL6410P
BRL6410P
BRL6410P
BRL6410P
BRLE410P
BRD5510P
BRD5510P
BRD5510P
BRD5510P
BRD5610P
BRD5660P
BRD5660P
BRM5710P
BRM5710P
BRM5710P
BRM5710P
BRM5710P
BRM5710P
BRMb5720P
BRM5910P
BRM5910P
BRM6710P
BRM6720P

BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2

BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZ2M9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGEZ2M9
BRAGEZ2M9
BRAGEZM9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9



327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

MFC-L6810DW
MFC-L6820DW
MFC-L6910DN
MFC-L6915DN

MFC-L6915DN CSP

MFC-L6912DW
MFC-L6915DW
MFC-EX910
MFC-EX915DW
HL-L3220CW
HL-L3215CW
HL-L3220CWE
HL-L3220CDW
HL-L3228CDW
HL-L3240CDW
HL-L3280CDW
HL-L3288CDW
HL-L8230CDW
HL-L3295CDW
HL-L8240CDW
HL-L8245CDW
HL-L3300CDW
DCP-L3520CDW
DCP-L3515CDW
DCP-L3520CDWE
DCP-L3527CDW
DCP-L3528CDW
DCP-L3560CDW
DCP-L3555CDW
DCP-L3568CDW
MFC-L3720CDW
MFC-L3740CDW
MFC-L3740CDWE
MFC-L3755CDW
MFC-L3760CDW
MFC-L3765CDW
MFC-L3768CDW

BRM6810P
BRM6820P
BRM6910P
BRM6910P
BRM6910P
BRM6910P
BRM6910P

BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M?2
BRAGE2M2
BRAGE2M2

BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGEZ2M9
BRAGE2M9
BRAGE2M9

BRME910P BRAGE2M2 BRAGEZM9

BRME910P BRAGE2M2 BRAGEZM9

BRL3220P
BRL3210P
BRL3220P
BRL3220P
BRL3220P
BRL3240P
BRL3280P
BRL3280P
BRL8230P
BRL3290P
BRL8240P
BRL8240P
BRD3300P
BRD3520P
BRD3510P
BRD3520P
BRD3520P
BRD3520P
BRD3560P
BRD3550P
BRD3560P
BRM3720P
BRM3740P
BRM3740P
BRM3750P
BRM3760P
BRM3760P
BRM3760P

BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9



364 MFC-L8340CDW
365 MFC-L3780CDW
366 MFC-L8390CDW
367 MFC-L8395CDW

Other models:

BRM&8&340P
BRM3780P
BRMS8390P
BRMS8390P

BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2
BRAGE2C2

Printer models other than the above can not use Brother Device

Type.

(Because those printer models don't have PDL(PCL).)

If it is them, you use SAPs device type SWIN (SAPWIN).

Details:

BRH5350P (Brother HL-5350DN)
BRH5370P (Brother HL-5370DW)
BRH5380P (Brother HL-5380DN)
BRDS8080OP (Brother DCP-8080DN)
BRDS8085P (Brother DCP-8085DN)
BRMS8370P (Brother MFC-8370DN)
BRMS8380P (Brother MFC-8380DN)
BRMS8480P (Brother MFC-8480DN)
BRMS8680P (Brother MFC-8680DN)
BRMS8880P (Brother MFC-88S0DN)
BRMS8890P (Brother MFC-8890DW)
BRH2250P (Brother HL-2250DN)
BRH2270P (Brother HL-2270DW)
BRD7070P (Brother DCP-7070DW)
BRH2280P (Brother HL-2280DW)

BRM7860P (Brother MFC-7860DN/DW FAX-7860DW)

BRH5450P (Brother HL-5450DN)
BRH5470P (Brother HL-5470DW)
BRH6180P (Brother HL-6180DW)
BRD8110P (Brother DCP-8110DN)
BRDS8150P (Brother DCP-8150DN)
BRDS8250P (Brother DCP-8250DN)

BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9
BRAGE2C9



BRMS8510P (Brother MFC-8510DN)
BRMS8520P (Brother MFC-8520DN)
BRMS8710P (Brother MFC-8710DW)
BRMS8910P (Brother MFC-8910DW)
BRMS8950P (Brother MFC-8950DW)
BRMS8810P (Brother MFC-8810DW)
BRL2360P (Brother HL-L2360DN)
BRL2360P (Brother HL-L2361DN)
BRL2360P (Brother HL-L2360DW)
BRL2360P (Brother HL-L2365DW)
BRL2360P (Brother HL-L2366DW)
BRL2560P (Brother HL-2560DN)
BRD2540P (Brother DCP-L2540DN)
BRD2540P (Brother DCP-L2540DW)
BRD2540P (Brother DCP-L2541DW)
BRD2560P (Brother DCP-L2560DW)
BRD2380P (Brother HL-L2380DW)
BRD7180P (Brother DCP-7180DN)
BRM2720P (Brother MFC-L2720DW)
BRM2740P (Brother MFC-L2740DW)
BRM7880P (Brother MFC-7880DN)
BRM2720P (Brother MFC-L2720DN)
BRL5100P (Brother HL-L5100DN)
BRL5100P (Brother HL-L5100DNT)
BRL5100P (Brother HL-L5102DW)
BRL5200P (Brother HL-L5200DW)
BRL5200P (Brother HL-L5200DWT)
BRL5200P (Brother HL-L5202DW)
BRL6200P (Brother HL-L6200DW)
BRL6200P (Brother HL-L6200DWT)
BRL6200P (Brother HL-L6202DW)
BRL6250P (Brother HL-L6250DN)
BRL6250P (Brother HL-L6250DW)
BRL5590P (Brother HL-5590DN)
BRL5590P (Brother HL-5595DN)
BRD5500P (Brother DCP-L5500DN)
BRD5500P (Brother DCP-L5502DN)



BRD5600P (Brother DCP-L5600DN)
BRD5600P (Brother DCP-L5602DN)
BRD5650P (Brother DCP-L5650DN)
BRD5650P (Brother DCP-L5652DN)
BRD6600P (Brother DCP-L6600DW)
BRM5700P (Brother MFC-L5700DN)
BRM5700P (Brother MFC-L5700DW)
BRM5700P (Brother MFC-L5702DW)
BRM5750P (Brother MFC-L5750DW)
BRM5750P (Brother MFC-L5755DW)
BRM5800P (Brother MFC-L5800DW)
BRMS5800P (Brother MFC-L5802DW)
BRMS8530P (Brother MFC-8530DN)
BRMS8530P (Brother MFC-8535DN)
BRMS8540P (Brother MFC-8540DN)
BRM5850P (Brother MFC-L5850DW)
BRM5900P (Brother MFC-L5900DW)
BRM6700P (Brother MFC-L6700DW)
BRM6750P (Brother MFC-L6750DW)
BRM6800P (Brother MFC-L6800DW)
BRM6900P (Brother MFC-L6900DW)
BRL2370P (Brother HL-L2370DN)
BRL2380P (Brother HL-L2385DW)
BRL2050P (Brother HL-B2050DN)
BRL2080P (Brother HL-B2080DW)
BRL2590P (Brother HL-2595DW)
BRD2530P (Brother DCP-L2535DW)
BRD2550P (Brother DCP-L2550DN)
BRD7520P (Brother DCP-B7520DW)
BRD7530P (Brother DCP-B7530DN)
BRD7190P (Brother DCP-7195DW)
BRD2390P (Brother HL-L2395DW)
BRM2710P (Brother MFC-L2715DW)
BRM2730P (Brother MFC-L2730DW)
BRM2750P (Brother MFC-L2750DW)
BRM2770P (Brother MFC-L2770DW)
BRM7710P (Brother MFC-B7715DW)



BRM7720P (Brother MFC-B7720DN)
BRM7890P (Brother MFC-7895DW)
BRL5210P (Brother HL-L5210DN)
BRL5220P (Brother HL-L5228DW)
BRL6210P (Brother HL-L6210DW)
BRD5510P (Brother DCP-L5510DN)
BRD5610P (Brother DCP-L5610DN)
BRD5660P (Brother DCP-L5660DN)
BRM5710P (Brother MFC-L5710DN)
BRM5720P (Brother MFC-L5728DW)
BRM5910P (Brother MFC-L5912DW)
BRM6710P (Brother MFC-L6710DW)
BRM6720P (Brother MFC-L6720DW)
BRM6810P (Brother MFC-L6810DW)
BRM6820P (Brother MFC-L6820DW)
BRM6910P (Brother MFC-L6910DN)
BRME910P (Brother MFC-EX910)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170,X_90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.



BRH3070P (Brother HL-3070CW)
BRH4140P (Brother HL-4140CN)
BRD9010P (Brother DCP-9010CN)
BRM9120P (Brother MFC-9120CN)
BRM9320P (Brother MFC-9320CW)
BRM9130P (Brother MFC-9130CN)
BRL3210P (Brother HL-L3210CW)
BRM3710P (Brother MFC-L3710CW)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80,X_65_132,X_65_200,X_65_255,X_44_120,
X_58_170,X_90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Print mode: Simplex only
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection

- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.

BRH4150P (Brother HL-4150CDN)

BRH4570P (Brother HL-4570CDW)

BRD9055P (Brother DCP-9055CDN)
BRM9465P (Brother MFC-9465CDN)
BRM9560P (Brother MFC-9560CDW)
BRM9460P (Brother MFC-9460CDN)
BRD9270P (Brother DCP-9270CDN)
BRM9970P (Brother MFC-9970CDW)



BRL3170P (Brother HL-3170CDW)
BRM9140P (Brother MFC-9140CDW)
BRM9330P (Brother MFC-9330CDW)
BRM9340P (Brother MFC-9340CDW)
BRD9020P (Brother DCP-9020CDN)
BRLS8250P (Brother HL-L8250CDN)
BRL8350P (Brother HL-L8350CDW)
BRL9200P (Brother HL-L9200CDW)
BRL9300P (Brother HL-L9300CDW)
BRDS8400P (Brother DCP-L8400CDN)
BRDS8450P (Brother DCP-L8450CDW)
BRM8600P (Brother MFC-L8600CDW)
BRM8650P (Brother MFC-L8650CDW)
BRM8850P (Brother MFC-L8850CDW)
BRM9550P (Brother MFC-L9550CDW)
BRD8410P (Brother DCP-L8410CDW)
BRMS8610P (Brother MFC-L8610CDW)
BRM8690P (Brother MFC-L8690CDW)
BRM8900P (Brother MFC-L8900CDW)
BRM9570P (Brother MFC-L9570CDW)
BRL9310P (Brother HL-L9310CDW)
BRL8360P (Brother HL-L8360CDW)
BRL8360P (Brother HL-L8360CDWT)
BRLS8260P (Brother HL-L8260CDW)
BRLS8260P (Brother HL-L8260CDN)
BRL3230P (Brother HL-L3230CDW)
BRL3160P (Brother HL-3160CDW)
BRL3190P (Brother HL-3190CDW)
BRL3270P (Brother HL-L3270CDW)
BRD3290P (Brother HL-L3290CDW)
BRD3510P (Brother DCP-L3510CDW)
BRD3550P (Brother DCP-L3550CDW)
BRD9030P (Brother DCP-9030CDN)
BRM9150P (Brother MFC-9150CDN)
BRM3730P (Brother MFC-L3730CDN)
BRM3740P (Brother MFC-L3745CDW)
BRM3750P (Brother MFC-L3750CDW)



BRM9350P (Brother MFC-9350CDW)
BRM3770P (Brother MFC-L3770CDW)
BRM9610P (Brother MFC-L9610CDN)
BRM9630P (Brother MFC-L9630CDN)
BRM9630P (Brother MFC-L9635CDN)
BRM9670P (Brother MFC-L9670CDN)
BRME670P (Brother MFC-EX670W)
BRME670P (Brother MFC-EX670)
BRD3300P (Brother HL-L3300CDW)
BRD3520P (Brother DCP-L3520CDW)
BRD3560P (Brother DCP-L3560CDW)
BRM3720P (Brother MFC-L3720CDW)
BRM3760P (Brother MFC-L3760CDW)
BRMS8340P (Brother MFC-L8340CDW)
BRM3780P (Brother MFC-L3780CDW)
BRMS8390P (Brother MFC-L8390CDW)
BRL3220P (Brother HL-L3220CDW)
BRL3220P (Brother HL-L3228CDW)
BRL3240P (Brother HL-L3240CDW)
BRL3280P (Brother HL-L3280CDW)
BRL3280P (Brother HL-L3288CDW)
BRLS8230P (Brother HL-L8230CDW)
BRL3290P (Brother HL-L3295CDW)
BRL8240P (Brother HL-L8240CDW)
BRL8240P (Brother HL-L8245CDW)

Properties:

- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)

- PDL: HP Laser]et driver PCL4/PCL5

- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80,X_65_132,X_65_200,X_65_255,X_44_120,
X_58_170,X_90_120

- Print in Color/Black and white

- Additional print options:

- Print in Color

- Input tray selection



- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.

BRM5930P (Brother MFC-J5930DW)
BRM6935P (Brother MFC-J6935DW)
BRM6995P (Brother MFC-J6995CDW)
BRM5945P (Brother MFC-]5945DW)
BRM6945P (Brother MFC-J6945DW)
BRM6947P (Brother MFC-J6947DW)
BRI6000P (Brother HL-J6000DW)
BRI6100P (Brother HL-J6100DW)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A3,A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80,X_65_132,X_65_200,X_65_255,X_44_120,
X_58_170,X_90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.



BRS7000P (Brother HL-S7000DN PCL)
BRL6300P (Brother HL-L6300DW)
BRL6300P (Brother HL-L6300DWT)
BRL6400P (Brother HL-L6400DW)
BRL6400P (Brother HL-L6400DWT)
BRL6400P (Brother HL-L6402DW)
BRL6310P (Brother HL-L6310DW)
BRL6410P (Brother HL-L6410DN)
BRLE410P (Brother HL-EX415DW)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170, X_90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Output tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.

BRL9410P (Brother HL-L9410CDN)
BRL9430P (Brother HL-L9430CDN)
BRL9470P (Brother HL-L9470CDN)
BRLE470P (Brother HL-EX470)



Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X 58170, X_90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection
- Output tray selection
- Stapling
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

BRAGENMP (Brother Monochrome Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170, X_90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3



Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

"Option Network": Network printing is Option.(need Network
board.)

BRAGENCP (Brother Color Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/1" (Latin 1)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170, X_90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

BRAGENM2 (Brother Monochrome Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:

- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/2" (Latin 2)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5

- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,



X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170,X.90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.

BRAGE2M2 (Brother Monochrome Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/2" (Latin 2)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170, X_90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Output tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

BRAGENC2 (Brother Color Printer/MFC/DCP)



Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/2" (Latin 2)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170, X_90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

BRAGE2C2 (Brother Color Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/2" (Latin 2)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170,X_90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection
- Output tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes



of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

BRAGENMO (Brother Monochrome Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/9" (Turkish)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170,X.90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:

Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not
supported.

BRAGE2M9 (Brother Monochrome Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/9" (Turkish)
- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170, X_90_120
- Print in Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Input tray selection
- Output tray selection

- Double-sided Printing



- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.

BRAGENCY (Brother Color Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:
- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/9" (Turkish)
- PDL: HP Laser]et driver PCL4/PCL5
- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80, X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X_44_120,
X_58_170,X90_120
- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:
- Print in Color
- Input tray selection
- Double-sided Printing
- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.

BRAGE2C9 (Brother Color Printer/MFC/DCP)

Properties:

- Supported languages: Character set "ISO 8859/9" (Turkish)

- PDL: HP LaserJet driver PCL4/PCL5

- Paper sizes: A4,A5 EXECUTIVE,LEGAL,LETTER,
X_65_80,X_65_132, X_65_200, X_65_255, X 44 120,
X _58_170,X_90_120



- Print in Color/Black and white
- Additional print options:

- Print in Color

- Input tray selection

- Output tray selection

- Double-sided Printing

- Barcode print from R/3

Attention:
Barcode print from SAPScript is supported. But the bar codes
of some types(BC_MSI, BC_MSIC, BC_MSIC1, BC_MSIC2, BC_93) are not

supported.



